
Page 1 of 1 

 

                                     ITI Limited 
(A Govt. of India Undertaking) 

                                                        Doorbhash Nagar, Raebareli – 229010, India 

www.itiltd-india.com, Fax: 0535-2202454,2202589 
 

Corrigendum (I) 

 

CORRIGENDUM Ref RB/Civil/T/SNT/Sector-II&III/24-25/09 for Sanitation work of Sector-II&III 

in Township area.   

DATE: 15/01/2025 

 

Project Enquiry No. Existing Revised 
 

 

Sanitation work 

of Sector-II&III 

in Township 

area. 

 

 

RB/Civil/T/SNT/Secto

r-II&III/24-25/09 

 

 

Last date of submission: -                                                   

14.01.2025 

 Date of Opening: - 

 15.01.2025 

 

 

Revised last date of 

Submission: - 

22.01.2025 up to 05:00PM 

Date of Opening: - 

23.01.2025 up to 10:00AM 

 

All other Terms and Conditions remain unaltered. 

           For any Clarifications, please contact: 
 

AEE (Civil) 

ITI Ltd. Doorbhash Nagar 

RAEBARELI (U.P) 229010 

Phone: 9657999718 

E-mail: anishkumar_rbl@itiltd.co.in 

http://www.itiltd-india.com/

